Upper section black, T00mm

Description

General characteristics:

Material:

Dimensions:

Length:
Width:
Height:

Grating:

Grid size, width:
Grid size, length:

(i} KESSEL

Article information

Iltem no.: 27714
GTIN: 4026092000632
Price group: 10

Polymer

200 mm
200 mm
100 mm

188 mm
188 mm
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